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Monthly Statistics for April 2006

Total Hits 47454
Total Files 31505
Total Pages 6916
Total Visits 834
Total KBytes 1062557

Total Unique Sites 394
Total Unique URLs 520
Total Unique Referrers 69
Total Unique User Agents 25

. Avg Max 

Hits per Hour 65 1011
Hits per Day 1581 4938
Files per Day 1050 3490
Pages per Day 230 518
Visits per Day 27 42
KBytes per Day 35419 153173

Hits by Response Code

Undefined response code 2
Code 200 - OK 31505
Code 206 - Partial Content 46
Code 301 - Moved Permanently 14
Code 302 - Found 1835
Code 304 - Not Modified 12076
Code 400 - Bad Request 1
Code 404 - Not Found 1933
Code 500 - Internal Server Error 32
Code 502 - Bad Gateway 10



 

Daily Statistics for April 2006

Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites KBytes

1 3557 7.50% 1585 5.03% 481 6.95% 35 4.20% 25 6.35% 109645 10.32%

2 3240 6.83% 1862 5.91% 379 5.48% 39 4.68% 22 5.58% 153173 14.42%

3 2917 6.15% 1780 5.65% 320 4.63% 32 3.84% 27 6.85% 136783 12.87%

4 1657 3.49% 976 3.10% 318 4.60% 25 3.00% 21 5.33% 15338 1.44%

5 1392 2.93% 1040 3.30% 226 3.27% 28 3.36% 19 4.82% 15220 1.43%

6 1449 3.05% 862 2.74% 280 4.05% 36 4.32% 24 6.09% 10808 1.02%

7 650 1.37% 434 1.38% 103 1.49% 23 2.76% 16 4.06% 3913 0.37%

8 1163 2.45% 594 1.89% 155 2.24% 25 3.00% 15 3.81% 6913 0.65%

9 2071 4.36% 1352 4.29% 239 3.46% 26 3.12% 15 3.81% 22431 2.11%

10 2709 5.71% 2036 6.46% 308 4.45% 32 3.84% 30 7.61% 30509 2.87%

11 1560 3.29% 1226 3.89% 249 3.60% 27 3.24% 24 6.09% 19810 1.86%

12 4938 10.41% 3490 11.08% 505 7.30% 42 5.04% 30 7.61% 54407 5.12%

13 2776 5.85% 1949 6.19% 518 7.49% 34 4.08% 24 6.09% 63068 5.94%

14 1596 3.36% 1173 3.72% 347 5.02% 35 4.20% 24 6.09% 31867 3.00%

15 1083 2.28% 506 1.61% 201 2.91% 32 3.84% 22 5.58% 15782 1.49%

16 204 0.43% 143 0.45% 43 0.62% 18 2.16% 10 2.54% 3022 0.28%

17 1130 2.38% 922 2.93% 115 1.66% 23 2.76% 15 3.81% 64172 6.04%

18 718 1.51% 615 1.95% 92 1.33% 18 2.16% 18 4.57% 37973 3.57%

19 888 1.87% 732 2.32% 88 1.27% 21 2.52% 18 4.57% 18607 1.75%



20 318 0.67% 229 0.73% 37 0.53% 14 1.68% 11 2.79% 13373 1.26%

21 670 1.41% 377 1.20% 119 1.72% 14 1.68% 12 3.05% 26686 2.51%

22 659 1.39% 421 1.34% 150 2.17% 20 2.40% 12 3.05% 18500 1.74%

23 552 1.16% 392 1.24% 126 1.82% 25 3.00% 16 4.06% 12936 1.22%

24 1716 3.62% 1304 4.14% 227 3.28% 29 3.48% 22 5.58% 38022 3.58%

25 2416 5.09% 1838 5.83% 420 6.07% 33 3.96% 19 4.82% 34380 3.24%

26 1783 3.76% 1080 3.43% 277 4.01% 39 4.68% 25 6.35% 31906 3.00%

27 833 1.76% 397 1.26% 156 2.26% 29 3.48% 19 4.82% 8234 0.77%

28 534 1.13% 409 1.30% 88 1.27% 29 3.48% 20 5.08% 5273 0.50%

29 1050 2.21% 857 2.72% 155 2.24% 26 3.12% 21 5.33% 12756 1.20%

30 1225 2.58% 924 2.93% 194 2.81% 32 3.84% 19 4.82% 47047 4.43%

 

Hourly Statistics for April 2006

Hour Hits Files Pages KBytes
Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 57 1723 3.63% 28 863 2.74% 8 245 3.54% 934 28024 2.64%

1 22 665 1.40% 9 281 0.89% 5 150 2.17% 119 3556 0.33%

2 1 53 0.11% 1 45 0.14% 0 12 0.17% 15 464 0.04%

3 2 68 0.14% 1 59 0.19% 0 19 0.27% 18 554 0.05%

4 1 39 0.08% 1 31 0.10% 0 5 0.07% 11 336 0.03%

5 2 82 0.17% 2 69 0.22% 0 18 0.26% 205 6160 0.58%

6 7 214 0.45% 4 130 0.41% 1 32 0.46% 467 14007 1.32%

7 19 577 1.22% 11 343 1.09% 3 114 1.65% 293 8781 0.83%

8 83 2498 5.26% 72 2161 6.86% 9 273 3.95% 1910 57312 5.39%

9 72 2168 4.57% 60 1809 5.74% 7 228 3.30% 1068 32037 3.02%

10 89 2687 5.66% 70 2107 6.69% 9 288 4.16% 1040 31214 2.94%

11 45 1351 2.85% 26 795 2.52% 8 262 3.79% 869 26062 2.45%



12 61 1858 3.92% 32 985 3.13% 7 237 3.43% 1333 40002 3.76%

13 95 2851 6.01% 75 2264 7.19% 11 340 4.92% 3048 91427 8.60%

14 59 1789 3.77% 42 1286 4.08% 7 237 3.43% 2245 67363 6.34%

15 74 2240 4.72% 48 1441 4.57% 10 317 4.58% 2239 67161 6.32%

16 54 1647 3.47% 37 1118 3.55% 9 277 4.01% 1504 45133 4.25%

17 58 1753 3.69% 38 1146 3.64% 8 266 3.85% 1510 45287 4.26%

18 81 2433 5.13% 47 1420 4.51% 14 434 6.28% 1426 42773 4.03%

19 125 3773 7.95% 80 2406 7.64% 21 638 9.22% 2895 86837 8.17%

20 124 3735 7.87% 88 2653 8.42% 18 550 7.95% 2820 84612 7.96%

21 210 6307 13.29% 135 4074 12.93% 31 935 13.52% 4581 137427 12.93%

22 145 4353 9.17% 88 2665 8.46% 19 588 8.50% 2678 80330 7.56%

23 86 2590 5.46% 45 1354 4.30% 15 451 6.52% 2190 65698 6.18%

Top 30 of 520 Total URLs

# Hits KBytes URL

1 6103 12.86% 96254 9.06% /
2 1385 2.92% 6766 0.64% /wp-content/themes/default/style.css
3 1367 2.88% 41142 3.87% /gallery2/main.php
4 1072 2.26% 13159 1.24% /wp-gallery2.php
5 1038 2.19% 11501 1.08% /wp-admin/inline-uploading.php
6 776 1.64% 11046 1.04% /wp-admin/post.php
7 759 1.60% 3325 0.31% /wp-admin/cat-js.php
8 549 1.16% 864 0.08% /wp-login.php
9 524 1.10% 4544 0.43% /wp-admin/wp-admin.css
10 459 0.97% 4414 0.42% /wp-admin/
11 419 0.88% 239 0.02% /wp-admin/images/fade-butt.png
12 293 0.62% 63626 5.99% /wp-includes/js/tinymce/tiny_mce_gzip.php
13 287 0.60% 444 0.04% /wp-admin/images/wordpress-logo.png
14 264 0.56% 462 0.04% /wp-includes/js/fat.js
15 193 0.41% 493 0.05% /wp-includes/js/tw-sack.js
16 185 0.39% 129 0.01% /wp-includes/js/tinymce/themes/advanced/css/editor_content.css
17 184 0.39% 262 0.02% /wp-includes/js/dbx-key.js
18 184 0.39% 2306 0.22% /wp-includes/js/dbx.js
19 184 0.39% 66 0.01% /wp-includes/js/tinymce/plugins/wordpress/wordpress.css
20 181 0.38% 455 0.04% /wp-includes/js/tinymce/themes/advanced/css/editor_ui.css
21 180 0.38% 1140 0.11% /wp-includes/js/quicktags.js
22 162 0.34% 0 0.00% /wp-admin/execute-pings.php
23 161 0.34% 1289 0.12% /gallery2/themes/wordpressembedded/theme.css
24 141 0.30% 634 0.06% /gallery2/modules/icons/iconpacks/paularmstrongdesigns/icons.css
25 136 0.29% 80 0.01% /gallery2/modules/search/SearchBlock.js
26 125 0.26% 41 0.00% Images

http://glaudinet.org/gallery2/modules/search/SearchBlock.js
http://glaudinet.org/gallery2/modules/icons/iconpacks/paularmstrongdesigns/icons.css
http://glaudinet.org/gallery2/themes/wordpressembedded/theme.css
http://glaudinet.org/wp-admin/execute-pings.php
http://glaudinet.org/wp-includes/js/quicktags.js
http://glaudinet.org/wp-includes/js/tinymce/themes/advanced/css/editor_ui.css
http://glaudinet.org/wp-includes/js/tinymce/plugins/wordpress/wordpress.css
http://glaudinet.org/wp-includes/js/dbx.js
http://glaudinet.org/wp-includes/js/dbx-key.js
http://glaudinet.org/wp-includes/js/tinymce/themes/advanced/css/editor_content.css
http://glaudinet.org/wp-includes/js/tw-sack.js
http://glaudinet.org/wp-includes/js/fat.js
http://glaudinet.org/wp-admin/images/wordpress-logo.png
http://glaudinet.org/wp-includes/js/tinymce/tiny_mce_gzip.php
http://glaudinet.org/wp-admin/images/fade-butt.png
http://glaudinet.org/wp-admin/
http://glaudinet.org/wp-admin/wp-admin.css
http://glaudinet.org/wp-login.php
http://glaudinet.org/wp-admin/cat-js.php
http://glaudinet.org/wp-admin/post.php
http://glaudinet.org/wp-admin/inline-uploading.php
http://glaudinet.org/wp-gallery2.php
http://glaudinet.org/gallery2/main.php
http://glaudinet.org/wp-content/themes/default/style.css
http://glaudinet.org/


27 110 0.23% 1683 0.16% /wp-admin/edit.php
28 88 0.19% 540 0.05% /wp-admin/profile.php
29 80 0.17% 557 0.05% /gallery2/install/
30 76 0.16% 6 0.00% /wp-includes/js/tinymce/blank.htm

Top 10 of 520 Total URLs By KBytes

# Hits KBytes URL

1 6103 12.86% 96254 9.06% /
2 293 0.62% 63626 5.99% /wp-includes/js/tinymce/tiny_mce_gzip.php
3 1367 2.88% 41142 3.87% /gallery2/main.php
4 1072 2.26% 13159 1.24% /wp-gallery2.php
5 1038 2.19% 11501 1.08% /wp-admin/inline-uploading.php
6 776 1.64% 11046 1.04% /wp-admin/post.php
7 25 0.05% 8721 0.82% /wp-content/uploads/2006/03/Neuvieme_Symphonie_Beethoven.wma
8 1385 2.92% 6766 0.64% /wp-content/themes/default/style.css
9 524 1.10% 4544 0.43% /wp-admin/wp-admin.css
10 459 0.97% 4414 0.42% /wp-admin/

Top 4 of 4 Total Entry Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 6103 12.86% 1183 99.41% /
2 459 0.97% 4 0.34% /wp-admin/
3 26 0.05% 2 0.17% /wp-includes/js/tinymce/themes/advanced/source_editor.htm
4 4 0.01% 1 0.08% /wp-content/uploads/2006/04/

Top 5 of 5 Total Exit Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 6103 12.86% 1152 97.22% /
2 459 0.97% 23 1.94% /wp-admin/
3 76 0.16% 5 0.42% /wp-includes/js/tinymce/blank.htm
4 28 0.06% 3 0.25% /wp-content/uploads/2006/04/smilies.html
5 16 0.03% 2 0.17% /wp-includes/js/tinymce/themes/advanced/image.htm

http://glaudinet.org/wp-includes/js/tinymce/themes/advanced/image.htm
http://glaudinet.org/wp-content/uploads/2006/04/smilies.html
http://glaudinet.org/wp-includes/js/tinymce/blank.htm
http://glaudinet.org/wp-admin/
http://glaudinet.org/
http://glaudinet.org/wp-content/uploads/2006/04/
http://glaudinet.org/wp-includes/js/tinymce/themes/advanced/source_editor.htm
http://glaudinet.org/wp-admin/
http://glaudinet.org/
http://glaudinet.org/wp-admin/
http://glaudinet.org/wp-admin/wp-admin.css
http://glaudinet.org/wp-content/themes/default/style.css
http://glaudinet.org/wp-content/uploads/2006/03/Neuvieme_Symphonie_Beethoven.wma
http://glaudinet.org/wp-admin/post.php
http://glaudinet.org/wp-admin/inline-uploading.php
http://glaudinet.org/wp-gallery2.php
http://glaudinet.org/gallery2/main.php
http://glaudinet.org/wp-includes/js/tinymce/tiny_mce_gzip.php
http://glaudinet.org/
http://glaudinet.org/wp-includes/js/tinymce/blank.htm
http://glaudinet.org/gallery2/install/
http://glaudinet.org/wp-admin/profile.php
http://glaudinet.org/wp-admin/edit.php


Top 30 of 394 Total Sites

# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 21895 46.14% 10138 32.18% 409961 38.58% 222 26.62% Wanadoo
2 13303 28.03% 11432 36.29% 426275 40.12% 137 16.43% Proxad
3 4969 10.47% 4915 15.60% 58961 5.55% 25 3.00% 194.51.27.109
4 2845 6.00% 1117 3.55% 30521 2.87% 7 0.84% anice-251-1-15-162.w86-200.abo.wanadoo.fr
5 1606 3.38% 1018 3.23% 31681 2.98% 31 3.72% machine107.rd.francetelecom.com
6 1522 3.21% 638 2.03% 26312 2.48% 1 0.12% anice-251-1-6-199.w86-200.abo.wanadoo.fr
7 1447 3.05% 667 2.12% 27649 2.60% 3 0.36% anice-251-1-14-238.w86-200.abo.wanadoo.fr
8 1238 2.61% 1094 3.47% 10351 0.97% 8 0.96% lns-bzn-36-82-251-8-77.adsl.proxad.net
9 1027 2.16% 902 2.86% 3955 0.37% 10 1.20% emile.core.ielo.net
10 925 1.95% 634 2.01% 12472 1.17% 3 0.36% anice-251-1-1-23.w86-200.abo.wanadoo.fr
11 879 1.85% 768 2.44% 10793 1.02% 3 0.36% lns-bzn-10-82-251-42-217.adsl.proxad.net
12 853 1.80% 497 1.58% 12246 1.15% 3 0.36% anice-251-1-14-158.w86-200.abo.wanadoo.fr
13 839 1.77% 714 2.27% 63497 5.98% 5 0.60% lns-bzn-35-82-250-206-185.adsl.proxad.net
14 764 1.61% 640 2.03% 33531 3.16% 3 0.36% lns-bzn-35-82-250-209-242.adsl.proxad.net
15 699 1.47% 206 0.65% 12281 1.16% 7 0.84% anice-251-1-71-93.w86-211.abo.wanadoo.fr
16 687 1.45% 281 0.89% 4327 0.41% 7 0.84% anice-251-1-78-36.w86-216.abo.wanadoo.fr
17 643 1.35% 552 1.75% 6950 0.65% 5 0.60% lns-bzn-36-82-251-9-123.adsl.proxad.net
18 580 1.22% 507 1.61% 43261 4.07% 2 0.24% lns-bzn-35-82-250-215-243.adsl.proxad.net
19 570 1.20% 130 0.41% 8825 0.83% 5 0.60% anice-251-1-100-173.w86-219.abo.wanadoo.fr
20 569 1.20% 291 0.92% 18579 1.75% 17 2.04% ip-18.net-81-220-132.standre.rev.numericable.fr
21 569 1.20% 503 1.60% 4047 0.38% 4 0.48% lns-bzn-36-82-251-3-136.adsl.proxad.net
22 543 1.14% 471 1.50% 3840 0.36% 3 0.36% lns-bzn-35-82-250-194-172.adsl.proxad.net
23 535 1.13% 198 0.63% 6465 0.61% 1 0.12% aorleans-252-1-37-100.w83-115.abo.wanadoo.fr
24 494 1.04% 204 0.65% 11773 1.11% 5 0.60% anice-251-1-110-203.w90-0.abo.wanadoo.fr
25 462 0.97% 131 0.42% 6274 0.59% 2 0.24% 141-105.206-83.static-ip.oleane.fr
26 460 0.97% 203 0.64% 3864 0.36% 2 0.24% anice-251-1-54-74.w86-206.abo.wanadoo.fr
27 453 0.95% 412 1.31% 16500 1.55% 2 0.24% lns-bzn-36-82-251-14-16.adsl.proxad.net
28 396 0.83% 277 0.88% 6379 0.60% 2 0.24% ip-237.net-82-216-15.standre.rev.numericable.fr
29 390 0.82% 290 0.92% 12336 1.16% 1 0.12% aputeaux-154-1-64-104.w81-249.abo.wanadoo.fr
30 381 0.80% 88 0.28% 1926 0.18% 2 0.24% anice-251-1-26-81.w86-202.abo.wanadoo.fr

Top 10 of 394 Total Sites By KBytes

# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 13303 28.03% 11432 36.29% 426275 40.12% 137 16.43% Proxad
2 21895 46.14% 10138 32.18% 409961 38.58% 222 26.62% Wanadoo
3 839 1.77% 714 2.27% 63497 5.98% 5 0.60% lns-bzn-35-82-250-206-185.adsl.proxad.net
4 4969 10.47% 4915 15.60% 58961 5.55% 25 3.00% 194.51.27.109



5 580 1.22% 507 1.61% 43261 4.07% 2 0.24% lns-bzn-35-82-250-215-243.adsl.proxad.net
6 764 1.61% 640 2.03% 33531 3.16% 3 0.36% lns-bzn-35-82-250-209-242.adsl.proxad.net
7 1606 3.38% 1018 3.23% 31681 2.98% 31 3.72% machine107.rd.francetelecom.com
8 2845 6.00% 1117 3.55% 30521 2.87% 7 0.84% anice-251-1-15-162.w86-200.abo.wanadoo.fr
9 1447 3.05% 667 2.12% 27649 2.60% 3 0.36% anice-251-1-14-238.w86-200.abo.wanadoo.fr
10 193 0.41% 161 0.51% 26717 2.51% 1 0.12% lns-bzn-35-82-250-202-60.adsl.proxad.net

Top 13 of 69 Total Referrers

# Hits Referrer

1 7 0.01% http://www.google.fr/search
2 6 0.01% http://fr.f262.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
3 6 0.01% http://webmail15b.wanadoo.fr/webmail/fr_FR/read.html
4 5 0.01% http://www.google.fr/blogsearch
5 5 0.01% http://www.whois.sc/
6 2 0.00% http://by106fd.bay106.hotmail.msn.com/cgi-bin/getmsg
7 2 0.00% http://fr.f257.mail.yahoo.com/dc/launch
8 2 0.00% http://webmail16b.wanadoo.fr/webmail/fr_FR/read.html
9 1 0.00% http://f005.mail.caramail.lycos.fr/app/msg/mail/read/body.jsp
10 1 0.00% http://translate.google.com/translate
11 1 0.00% http://www.google.com/search
12 1 0.00% http://www.spidervisit.com
13 1 0.00% http://www.technorati.com/tag/terroir

Top 3 of 3 Total Search Strings

# Hits Search String

1 5 38.46% glaudinet
2 5 38.46% glaudinet.org
3 3 23.08% www.glaudinet.org

Top 15 of 25 Total User Agents

# Hits User Agent

1 24426 51.47% Micro$oft Internet Exploder
2 24157 50.91% MSIE 6.0
3 21874 46.10% Netscape

http://www.technorati.com/tag/terroir
http://www.spidervisit.com/
http://www.google.com/search
http://translate.google.com/translate
http://f005.mail.caramail.lycos.fr/app/msg/mail/read/body.jsp
http://webmail16b.wanadoo.fr/webmail/fr_FR/read.html
http://fr.f257.mail.yahoo.com/dc/launch
http://by106fd.bay106.hotmail.msn.com/cgi-bin/getmsg
http://www.whois.sc/
http://www.google.fr/blogsearch
http://webmail15b.wanadoo.fr/webmail/fr_FR/read.html
http://fr.f262.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
http://www.google.fr/search


4 21762 45.86% Mozilla/5.0
5 861 1.81% WordPress/2.0.2
6 269 0.57% MSIE 5.5
7 92 0.19% Mozilla 4.0
8 31 0.07% W3C_Validator/1.432.2.10
9 25 0.05% Googlebot/2.1
10 20 0.04% Mozilla/4.0
11 12 0.03% Technoratibot/0.7
12 10 0.02% SurveyBot/2.3 (Whois Source)
13 9 0.02% BlogSearch/1.1 +http://www.icerocket.com/
14 5 0.01% Feedster Crawler/1.0; Feedster, Inc.
15 5 0.01% NSPlayer/10.0.0.3646 WMFSDK/10.0

 

Top 7 of 7 Total Countries

# Hits Files KBytes Country

1 24184 50.96% 11459 36.37% 475302 44.73% France
2 14505 30.57% 12499 39.67% 442051 41.60% Network
3 6369 13.42% 5965 18.93% 93766 8.82% Unresolved/Unknown
4 1731 3.65% 1094 3.47% 33249 3.13% US Commercial
5 628 1.32% 500 1.59% 17415 1.64% Germany
6 31 0.07% 31 0.10% 704 0.07% Non-Profit Organization
7 6 0.01% 3 0.01% 70 0.01% Seychelles
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